DRAWN DATE
REV DESCRIPTION
APPROVED DATE
A ITEMS 1,2 AND 12 UPDATED, R.STEWART 28-FEB-2012
(3 17)(20)21)(22)24) AND FASTENERS CHANGED M _MCGEE 29-MAR-2012
5 MODEL UPDATED R.STEWART 06-JUN-2012
I ©  © ©  © I M.MCGEE 06-JUN-2012
H © © o o o © © o o / c MODEL UPDATED R.STEWART 18-JUN-2013
= = = M.MCGEE 18-JUN-2013
I
] ( 24.75 ) 18.946 ( 24.95 )
o g o ¥
0 o o 0 o (13.00 )
G ! © i ' {
= = ( 4.25 )
= ( 70.25 ) =
—( 6.00 )= ( 139.00 ) =
’f B ( 147.25 ) — - ( 27.91 ) —
= ( 24.95 ) =
(1.25 ) TYP—= = ( 65.156 ) == ( 54.88 ) - ~—— ( 12.48 ) —=
: IPECDIDL I
DOODDD 4 Y
= 98.156 38.469 = _<£
] ZP ZAP
: : DODDD : ;
=T L =T L [ -
| |
! ]
¥ ® ¥ T[] R TR, AR | El &
{O) {O) A
- ] @ :@1:@: 4 898 D d
O O
Nz N S S | : : ImizNEl : |
_ Nyl o = - - - - - ol - s REIANEEYTI - N B N (11,75 ) (11,75 )
5 1% o (°) S5 £ (7.625 ) (33004 )
E L n@u@n o L @u@u ) éy © TDT/ | D d
m R m R m R . m R m R V imB =t D_L JJ:,_ =t o
TE kil ' @@@@ T g\ =] -
OPDDDD : ) i ;
| |
\< ( 37.78 ) - ( ) | |
12.81
| a2 OODIDSD it c2 it
\ ( 61.12 ) =
_ (137.28 ) 2 = %K é; )96
\ | ( | ( |
- ( 100.00 ) |- ( 40.78 ) - —— (15.50 ) —
= ( 31.00 ) =
OPDDDD OPDIDD - ( 33.00 ) -
A 22 | 4N Ash AR o 3/8-16 UNC NUT 316 SS 56
23 | ¥SHeS Asno oR o, 3/8-16 UNC SQUARE NUT 316 SS 16
A 22 | 4N R AR 3/8-16 UNC JAM NUT 316 SS 72
271 | SCHNGRR PART NO. | 3,8" SERRATED SAFETY WASHER SS 72
A 20 | MM Aa T OR ea | #.875 0.D. 3/8 FLAT WASHER 316 SS | 136
A 19 | MM En T CoRRG Y | 3/8-16 UNC X 3.50* LONG SHCS 316 SS| 12
A 18 | ¥SMaaisss or eq. | 3/8-16 UNC X 3.00" LONG SHCS 316 SS| 12
A 17 | e R CoRReq | 3/8-16 UNC X 2.50* LONG SHCS 316 SS| 12
A 16 | 4 ea s or eq. | 3/8-16 UNC X 4.00" LONG SHCS 316 SS| 4
A 15 | MM En s oR eq | 3/8-16 UNC X 2.00* LONG SHCS 316 SS| 16
T4 | NS e s5s R eq. | 3/8-16 UNC X 1.25° LONG SHCS 316 SS| 16
C 13 | MB-433727 SLIDE PLATE THREADED ROD 8
12 | MC-433828 FRAME HANGER MOUNTING ASSY 4
ZKEX 11 | MB-433631 LIFTING PLATE ANGLE 8
10 | MC-4336350 LIFTING FIXTURE 2
9 | MC-433825 UPSTEAM STAND WELDMENT 1
3 MC-453822 DOWNSTEAM STAND WELDMENT 1
7 | MC-433834 UPSTREAM STAND BRACE 1
6 MC-453833 DOWNSTREAM STAND BRACE 1
5 | MC-433832 TARGET ADJUSTMENT BRACE US 1
4 MC-453831 TARGET ADJUSTMENT BRACE DS 1
3 | MC-433830 TOP BRACE 3
E% Ziil 2 ME-4535820 RIGHT CHANNEL MACHINED 1
Ziil 1 ME-433821 LEFT CHANNEL MACHINED 1
ITEM|  PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE QTY.
PARTS LIST
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |JORIGINATOR M.MCGEE 11-0CT-2011
DRAWN R.STEWART 11-0CT-2011
+ + + CHECKED D.SCHMITT 06-JAN-2012
] 1. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES APPROVED M.MCGEE 06-JAN-2012
2. DO NOT SCALE DRANING. USED ON
3. DIMENSIONS BASED UPON ME-433856
ASME Y14 .5M-1994
4. MAX. ALL MACH. SURFACES
MATERITAL
M SEE PARTS LIST ABOVE
5. DRAWING UNITS: U.S. INCH
& FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
L 3 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
A NOVA-ANU TARGET HALL
WE ICGHT - 355 | BS MED UM ENERGY TARGET
° = TARGET CARRIER PHASE 1
SCALE DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
3.6 18870, 112-ME-433829 |1 or 1] C
CREATED WITH :  |deasi12NXSeries |GROUP: ACCELERATOR MECH. SUPPT.

Created: 14:09:49 on 2%307—13 (D-M-Y) By: rstew

/ o

art State: 1-INITIAL

1




